BY-SLV-DL
SILVANO
(down-lights)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.

DECORATIVE
MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SLV-DL
BY-SLV-DL-P66-
H1-W5-B12-
K30-C80-DL-BR
Example:
CODE: BY-SLV-DL-P66-H1-W5-B12-K30-C80-DL-BR
Power: -W5
-W10
-W15
 -
 -
-
5W / 448lm
10W / 895lm
15W /1232lm
GENERAL INFORMATION
CODE - P66
Beam Angle:
CRI:
Dimming Options: -DIM
-DL
-TR
-LT
-CS
 -
 -
 -
 -
-
0-10V
DALI
TRIAC
Lutron
Casambi
-C80
-C90
 -
 -
80
90
Operating temperature range -
Maintenance of lumen - L80 -
-20 to +40°С
50 000 hours at 25 °C
CCT: -K30
-K40
-K60

DECORATIVE
MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SLV-DL
GENERAL INFORMATION
CODE - P67
BY-SLV-DL-P67-
H2-W15-B34-
K40-C80-DL-BR
Example:
CODE: BY-SLV-DL-P67-H2-W15-B34-K40-C80-DL-BR
Beam Angle:
CRI:
Dimming Options: -DIM
-DL
-TR
-LT
-CS
 -
 -
 -
 -
-
0-10V
DALI
TRIAC
Lutron
Casambi
-C80
-C90
 -
 -
80
90
Operating temperature range -
Maintenance of lumen - L80 -
-20 to +40°С
50 000 hours at 25 °C
CCT: -K30
-K40
-K60
 -
 -
3000K
4000K
6000K
-B12
-B34
-B48
-B60
 -
 -
-
-
12°
24°
36°
60°
Power: -W15
-W20
-W30
 -
 -
-
15W / 1556lm
20W / 2039m
30W / 3058lm
Material:
Light Source:

DECORATIVE
MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SLV-DL
GENERAL INFORMATION
CODE - -P69
BY-SLV-DL-P69-
H2-W10-B34-
K40-C80-DIM-
MR
Example:
CODE: BY-SLV-DL-P69-H2-W10-B34-K40-C80-DIM-MR
Beam Angle:
CRI:
Dimming Options: -DIM
-DL
-TR
-LT
-CS
 -
 -
 -
 -
-
0-10V
DALI
TRIAC
Lutron
Casambi
-C80
-C90
 -
 -
80
90
Operating temperature range -
Maintenance of lumen - L80 -
-20 to +40°С
50 000 hours at 25 °C
CCT: -K30
-K40
-K60
 -
 -
3000K
4000K
6000K
-B12
-B34
-B48
-B60
 -
 -
-
-
12°
24°
36°
60°
Power: -W5
-W10
-W15
 -
 -
-
5W / 554lm
10W / 1112lm
15W / 1508lm
Material:
Light Source:

DECORATIVE
MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SLV-DL
GENERAL INFORMATION
CODE - -P70
BY-SLV-DL-P70-
H2-W15-B34-
K40-C90-DL-MR
Example:
CODE: BY-SLV-DL-P70-H2-W15-B34-K40-C90-DL-MR
Beam Angle:
Dimming Options: -DIM
-DL
-TR
-LT
-CS
 -
 -
 -
 -
-
0-10V
DALI
TRIAC
Lutron
Casambi
CRI:
Finish Options: -MR
-BR
 -
 -
MIRRORED
BRUSHED
-C80
-C90
 -
 -
80
90
Operating temperature range -
Maintenance of lumen - L80 -
-20 to +40°С
50 000 hours at 25 °C
CCT: -K30
-K40
-K60
 -
 -
3000K
4000K
6000K
-B12
-B34
-B48
-B60
 -
 -
-
-
12°
24°
36°
60°
Power: -W15
-W20
-W30
 -
 -
-
5W / 577lm

DECORATIVE
MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SLV-DL
GENERAL INFORMATION
CODE - -P71
BY-SLV-DL-P71-
H1-W15-B34-
K40-C90-DIM-
MR
Example:
CODE: BY-SLV-DL-P71-H1-W15-B34-K40-C90-DIM-MR
Beam Angle:
CRI:
Dimming Options: -DIM
-DL
-TR
-LT
-CS
 -
 -
 -
 -
-
0-10V
DALI
TRIAC
Lutron
Casambi
-C80
-C90
 -
 -
80
90
Operating temperature range -
Maintenance of lumen - L80 -
-20 to +40°С
50 000 hours at 25 °C
CCT: -K30
-K40
-K60
 -
 -
3000K
4000K
6000K
-B12
-B34
-B48
-B60
 -
 -
-
-
12°
24°
36°
60°
Power: -W10
-W15
-W20
-W25
 -
 -
-
-
10W / 1182lm
15W / 1643lm
20W / 2185lm
25W / 2578lm

DECORATIVE
MODELS:1
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SLV-DL
GENERAL INFORMATION
CODE - -P72
BY-SLV-DL-P72-
H2-W20-B48-
K40-C80-DIM-
BR
Example:
CODE: BY-SLV-DL-P72-H2-W20-B48-K40-C80-DIM-BR
Beam Angle:
CRI:
Dimming Options: -DIM
-DL
-TR
-LT
-CS
 -
 -
 -
 -
-
0-10V
DALI
TRIAC
Lutron
Casambi
-C80
-C90
 -
 -
80
90
Operating temperature range -
Maintenance of lumen - L80 -
-20 to +40°С
50 000 hours at 25 °C
CCT: -K30
-K40
-K60
 -
 -
3000K
4000K
6000K
-B12
-B34
-B48
-B60
 -
 -
-
-
12°
24°
36°
60°
Power: -W15
-W20
-W30
 -
 -
-
15W / 1723lm
20W / 2335lm
30W / 3508lm
Material:
Light Source: